
Republican:  15 J.P.s
Democrats:  15 J.P.s
Town Clerk:  15 J.P.s per ordinance

Justice of the Peace
Term:  Jan 2021 - Jan 2025

Party Name Address Telephone email Address

R Beaulieu, Michael H. 46 Cannon Drive, Amston 860-228-3180

D Buchalski, Anne  M 13 Meadow Brook Road, Hebron

D Canterbury, Tricia 520 Wall Street, Hebron

D Casarella, F. Peter 810 East St, Hebron 860-643-9288 casarpf@nu.com

R Cordier, James P. 48 Charles Lane, Hebron 860-228-4718 jjcord4@aol.com

D Fitzgerald, Elizabeth 105 Scarboro Road, Hebron 860.212-2790 fitzgerald.elizabeth@ymail.com

D Dagon, Michael 87 Chestnut Hill Road, Hebron 860-692-4140 mychaeldagon@gmail.com

R Garner, Devon 14 Attawanhood Trail, Amston 860-530-1149

U Goldberg, Rodney N 11 Oak Drive, Hebron 860-643-2930 kgold455@aol.com

D Graham, Marjorie W. 177 Reidy Hill Rd, Amston 860-228-9250 gardengirl1941@gmail.com

D Groome, Katie L. 279 Old Colchester Road, Amston

R Hooker, John D. 7 West Street, Hebron 860-228-9856 jackandsandyh@gmail.com

R Hummel, Gary D. 107 Niles Rd, Amston 860-228-2896 gdhummel107@gmail.com

R Kauffman, Scot R 55 Griswold Lane, Amston 860-228-0606 scotkauffman@comcast.net

R LoBianco, Philip J 440 Martin Rd, Hebron 860-228-1686 philip.lobianco@comcast.net

U Lombardi-Mack Mary Beth 8 Wellington Way, Amston 860-705-3438 lombardimmb@yahoo.com

D Marzi, Richard M 102 Wellswood Road, Amston 860-904-0728 richardmarzi@gmail.com

D Moore, Jeremy 22 Village Lane, Amston 860-918-3249 jerms0418@gmail.com

D Murphy, Cathleen R. 177 Reidy Hill Rd, Amston 860-228-4254 cnormarun@gmail.com

R Opocensky, Jardo Jr. 38 Settlement Road, Amston 860-228-4201 jardo47@sbcglobal.net

D O'Sullivan, John O. 38 Barber's Way, Hebron 860-228-3485 IRISHSLEDGE@aol.com

D Pomprowicz, Paul L. 17 Church St, Hebron 860-228-0640 pomprowicz@comcast.net

R Richmond, Gail B. 276 Hope Valley Rd, Amston 860-228-3404 grichmond@hebronct.com

R Richmond, John F. 276 Hope Valley Rd, Amston 860-228-3404 jrichmnd@sbcglobal.net

R Rosati, Paul J. 115 Hillcrest Drive, Amston 860-604-2442 radione@comcast.net

D Sehi, Robert 138 Jennifer Drive, Hebron 860-228-2956 Rsehi@aol.com

U Stanescu, Stella S. 76 London Road, Hebron 860-966-3963 s-stanescu@comcast.net

D Williams, Kevin 122 Scarboro Road, Hebron 860-228-1358 kevin.j.williams@comcast.net

R Wood, Natalie A. 34 Pepperbush Dr, Amston 860-228-1182 woodns@comcast.net

Jan. 4, 2021 or as appointed to fill a vacancy to Jan. 6, 2025
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